
  

2024 BOARD ROUNDTABLE EVENTS

DATE                                                               TOPIC                                                                                    PRESENTER

CAMCO Management Company
Phone: 215-942-6621 ext 103
E-mail: info@camcomgmt.com
Web: camcomgmt.com

1/16/2024

2/12/2024

3/28/2024

4/9/2024

5/7/2024

6/5/2024

6/27/2024

7/8/2024

7/30/2024

8/19/2024

9/26/2024

10/22/2024

11/4/2024

12/3/2024

Annual Meetings/Elections & PA Act 115

CAMCO New Board Member Orientation

Fannie Mae/Freddie Mac Mortgage 
Lending Requirements

Insurance Market Trends

Community Events/Outreach

CAMCO Vantaca Board Portal Training

Board Member Fiscal Responsibility: Reserve 
Funding, Fund De�icits, Budgeting and Audits

Reserve Studies: Planning & Funding

EV Chargers: PA Law and Installation Procedures

CAMCO New Board Member Orientation

Enforcement

Issues

CAMCO Vantaca Board Portal Training

Dealing with Hoarders in Community Associations

Rob Hoffman: Marcus & Hoffman

CAMCO

Stefan Richter: Clemons, Richter, & Reiss

Dennis Yost & Anthony Morro: Dash & Love/Risk Strategies

Nancie Sanderson: CAMCO Management Lifestyle Director

CAMCO

LeeAnn Oberman: Oberman & Company, CPA

Jennifer Keggan: Bustamante Engineering

Jim Trynosky: Falcon Engineering

CAMCO

Elliot Burton: Gawthrop & Greenwood, PC

Kate Henry: Emerald Green Infrastrucutre

CAMCO

Kara Guerra: ServPro Upper Bucks


